
SPRING 2021  GIFT CATALOG 



ORDER
lernerbooks.com
800-328-4929 / 800-332-1132 (FAX)
custserve@lernerbooks.com

Lerner Publishing Group/Trade Order Processing  
CGC Fulfillment Warehouse
150 Kingswood Drive 
Mankato, MN 56001

FOLLOW US 
Facebook: @LernerBooks
Twitter: @LernerBooks
Instagram: @LernerBooks

BLOG
Check out lernerbooks.blog for conversations 
with authors and behind-the-scenes information!

Prices, terms of sale, and product availability are subject to change without notice. 

Terms: Net 30 days from date of invoice.  

Gift Returns Policy: All books purchased under the returnable discount schedule 
may be returned for full credit. Books must be in print and in saleable condition.

LERNER PUBLISHING 
GROUP
Carolrhoda Books®

Graphic Universe™ 

Kar-Ben Publishing®

Lerner Publications 

Millbrook Press™

Zest Books™

LERNER PUBLISHER 
SERVICES
Andersen Press

Creston Books

Gecko Press

Lantana Publishing

Maverick Arts

Red Chair Press

 1   BOARD BOOKS

 1   PICTURE BOOKS

  3   CHAPTER BOOKS 

 4   GRAPHIC NOVELS 

 5   NONFICTION

 9   SPORTS

 10  JEWISH INTEREST 

 13   INDEX

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Cover art by Jess Engle from Rissy No Kissies

“[A] powerful 
book that will 

move readers of 
all ages”

—The Brown Bookshelf
Page 6



Let's Go on a Digger

Rosalyn Albert, Natalia
Moore

9781913639112

Catch a Star
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
16 pages
Board Book
Ages 0 to 3, Grades PreK
6.5 in | 6.5 in

Let's Go on a Plane

Rosalyn Albert, Natalia
Moore

9781913639129

Catch a Star
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
16 pages
Board Book
Ages 0 to 3, Grades PreK
6.5 in | 6.5 in

Let's Go on a Train

Rosalyn Albert, Natalia
Moore

9781913639105

Catch a Star
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
16 pages
Board Book
Ages 0 to 3, Grades PreK
6.5 in | 6.5 in

A Mother Is a House

Aurore Petit

9781776573233

Gecko Press
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$18.99 USD/$27.99 CAD
48 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 6, Grades PreK to K
6.8 in | 9.3 in

Pablo

Rascal

9781776573240

Gecko Press
Pub Date: 5/4/21
$16.99 USD/$27.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 1 to 3, Grades PreK
7.8 in | 7.8 in

Where Is the Dragon?

Leo Timmers

9781776573110

Gecko Press
Pub Date: 2/2/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
40 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 6, Grades PreK to K
9 in | 11 in

Stupid Baby

Stephanie Blake

9781877579318

Gecko Press
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
36 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 7, Grades PreK to 1
8.3 in | 10.1 in

Dandy and Dazza

Mike Dumbleton, Brett
Curzon

9781913639150

New Frontier Publishing
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 3 to 7, Grades PrK to 1
10 in | 10 in

In My Dreams

Stef Gemmill, Tanja
Stephani

9781913639136

New Frontier Publishing
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 3 to 7, Grades PrK to 1
11 in | 9.5 in

Into the Wild

Robert Vescio, Mel
Armstrong

9781913639167

New Frontier Publishing
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 3 to 7, Grades PreK to 1
10 in | 10 in

The Little Pirate Queen

Sally Anne Garland

9781913639143

New Frontier Publishing
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 3 to 7, Grades PreK to 1
11 in | 9.6 in

Sunday Rain

Rosie J. Pova, Amariah
Rauscher

9781911373971

Lantana Publishing
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
10.5 in | 8.5 in

 
 

Lerner Publishing Group Spring 2021 Gift Catalog - Page 1



A Fox Called Herbert

Margaret Sturton

9781728424118

Andersen Press USA
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 9, Grades PreK to 3
9.5 in | 11 in

Old Macdonald Had a
Phone

Jeanne Willis, Tony Ross

9781728424125

Andersen Press USA
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 9, Grades P reKto 3
11 in | 9.5 in

Two Can Play

Margaret Sturton

9781728424132

Andersen Press USA
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 9, Grades PreK to 3
9.5 in | 11 in

Rissy No Kissies

Katey Howes, Jess Engle

9781541597983

Carolrhoda Books ®
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 9, Grades PreK to 3
9.8 in | 9.8 in

Emma on Mars

Billy Dunne, Vanessa Port

9781848867055

Maverick Arts
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 9, Grades PreK to 3
9.5 in | 9.5 in

I'm Not Cute, I'm
Dangerous

Bruna De Luca, Benedetta
Capriotti

9781848867062

Maverick Arts
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 9, Grades PreK to 3
9.5 in | 9.5 in

Not My Hats

Tracy Gunaratnam, Alea
Marley

9781848867079

Maverick Arts
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 9, Grades PreK to 3
9.5 in | 9.5 in

Pirates vs. Monsters

David Crosby, Lee Cosgrove

9781848867086

Maverick Arts
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 9, Grades PreK to 3
9.5 in | 9.5 in

Sometimes You Barf

Nancy Carlson

9781728416250

Carolrhoda Books ®
Pub Date: 2/2/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 5 to 8, Grades K to 2
9.5 in | 9.8 in

Anita and the Dragons

Hannah Carmona, Anna
Cunha

9781911373636

Lantana Publishing
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 7 to 9, Grades 2 to 4
9 in | 9.8 in

Mr. Green Grows a
Garden

Ruth Owen

9781788561952

Ruby Tuesday Books
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$19.99 USD/$29.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover Reinforced
Library Binding
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
8.3 in | 11 in

Coyote's Soundbite: A
Poem for Our Planet

John Agard, Piet Grobler

9781911373735

Lantana Publishing
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
40 pages
Hardcover
Ages 7 to 10, Grades 2 to 4
8.5 in | 11 in

 
 

Lerner Publishing Group Spring 2021 Gift Catalog - Page 2



Can You Whistle,
Johanna?

Ulf Stark, Anna Höglund

9781776573257

Gecko Press
Pub Date: 2/2/21
$18.99 USD/$27.99 CAD
80 pages
Hardcover
Ages 5 to 11, Grades K to 5
5.7 in | 8 in

Microbat Mayhem

Candice Lemon-Scott

9781913639075

New Frontier Publishing
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$16.99 USD/$24.99 CAD
112 pages
Hardcover
Ages 6 to 12, Grades 1 to 6
5 in | 7.1 in

Waves of Mystery

Helen Castles, Beatriz
Castro

9781913639082

New Frontier Publishing
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$16.99 USD/$24.99 CAD
160 pages
Hardcover
Ages 6 to 12, Grades 1 to 6
5 in | 7.1 in

The Tumbling
Tortoises

Brenda Gurr, Nancy
Leschnikoff

9781913639099

New Frontier Publishing
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$16.99 USD/$24.99 CAD
92 pages
Hardcover
Ages 6 to 12, Grades 1 to 6
5 in | 7.1 in

Musical Mayhem: The
Fabulous Diary of
Persephone Pinchgut

Aleesah Darlison, Serena
Geddes

9781912858873

New Frontier Publishing
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$16.99 USD/$24.99 CAD
156 pages
Hardcover
Ages 6 to 12, Grades 1 to 6
5 in | 7.1 in
 

Arlo, Mrs. Ogg, and the
Dinosaur Zoo

Alice Hemming, Kathryn
Durst

9781848864696

Maverick Arts
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$6.99 USD/$9.99 CAD
144 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
5.1 in | 7.8 in

Letter to Pluto

Lou Treleaven, Katie Abey

9781848864719

Maverick Arts
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$6.99 USD/$9.99 CAD
128 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
5.1 in | 7.8 in

Into the Wind

William Loizeaux, Laura
Jacobsen

9781947159426

One Elm Books
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$16.99 USD/$24.99 CAD
192 pages
Hardcover
Ages 8 to 12, Grades 3 to 6
5.3 in | 7.8 in

The Secret Animal
Kingdom

Piet Wijn, Thom Roep

9781939547774

Creston Books
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$18.99 USD/$27.99 CAD
48 pages
Hardcover
Ages 8 to 12, Grades 3 to 6
8.8 in | 11 in

My Ex-Imaginary
Friend

Jimmy Matejek-Morris

9781541596993

Carolrhoda Books ®
Pub Date: 2/2/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
296 pages
Hardcover
Ages 9 to 12, Grades 4 to 6
5.3 in | 7.5 in

Finding S.A.M.

Mary Bleckwehl, Berat
Pekmeczi

9781947159488

One Elm Books
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$18.99 USD/$27.99 CAD
336 pages
Hardcover
Ages 9 to 14, Grades 4 to 8
5.5 in | 7.5 in

King Tut Helps Ming
Stay Weird

Caryn Rivadeneira, Priscilla
Alpaugh

9781634409162

Red Chair Press
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$12.99 USD/$18.99 CAD
72 pages
Hardcover
Ages 6 to 9, Grades 1 to 3
5.5 in | 7.5 in

 
 

Lerner Publishing Group Spring 2021 Gift Catalog - Page 3

rzugschwert
Text Box
Title Postponed



King Tut Helps Ming
Stay Weird

Caryn Rivadeneira, Priscilla
Alpaugh

9781634409193

Red Chair Press
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$6.99 USD/$9.99 CAD
72 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 6 to 9, Grades 1 to 3
5.5 in | 7.5 in

Spooky Helps Danny
Tell the Truth

Caryn Rivadeneira, Priscilla
Alpaugh

9781634409179

Red Chair Press
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$12.99 USD/$18.99 CAD
72 pages
Hardcover
Ages 6 to 9, Grades 1 to 3
5.5 in | 7.5 in

Spooky Helps Danny
Tell the Truth

Caryn Rivadeneira, Priscilla
Alpaugh

9781634409209

Red Chair Press
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$6.99 USD/$9.99 CAD
72 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 6 to 9, Grades 1 to 3
5.5 in | 7.5 in

The Hint in the
Peeping Pupil: Solving
Mysteries Through
Science, Technology,
Engineering, Art & Math
Ken Bowser
9781643710198

Red Chair Press
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
64 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6 in | 9 in 
 

The Microscopic Snot
Debacle: Solving
Mysteries Through
Science, Technology,
Engineering, Art & Math
Ken Bowser
9781643710075

Red Chair Press
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
64 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5 
 
6 in | 9 in  

The Mighty Lever
Endeavor: Solving
Mysteries Through
Science, Technology,
Engineering, Art & Math
Ken Bowser
9781643710136

Red Chair Press
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
64 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
 6 in | 9 in
  
 

The Question of the
Vomit Vortex: Solving
Mysteries Through
Science, Technology,
Engineering, Art & Math
Ken Bowser
9781643710013

Red Chair Press
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
64 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6 in | 9 in 
 
 
 

The Vexing Hectare
Detector: Solving
Mysteries Through
Science, Technology,
Engineering, Art & Math
Ken Bowser
9781643710259

Red Chair Press
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
64 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6 in | 9 in 
 
 
 

Verdad a la vista
(Truth in Sight): Libro
2 (Book 2)

Cori Doerrfeld, Tyler Page

9781728420196

Graphic Universe ™
Pub Date: 2/2/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
48 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

Super Potato Gets
Buff: Book 6

Artur Laperla

9781728420226

Graphic Universe ™
Pub Date: 2/2/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
64 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

The Wolf in
Underpants at Full
Speed
Wilfrid Lupano, Mayana
Itoïz, Paul Cauuet

9781728420233

Graphic Universe ™
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
40 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
7.8 in | 10 in 

Bully for You!: Book 3

Dana Sullivan

9781634408646

Red Chair Press
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$18.99 USD/$27.99 CAD
64 pages
Hardcover
Ages 9 to 13, Grades 4 to 8
6.5 in | 9 in

 
 

Lerner Publishing Group Spring 2021 Gift Catalog - Page 4

rzugschwert
Typewritten Text

rzugschwert
Typewritten Text

rzugschwert
Typewritten Text



Bully for You!: Book 3

Dana Sullivan

9781634408653

Red Chair Press
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
64 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 9 to 13, Grades 4 to 8
6.5 in | 9 in

The Winter of Walking
Stone: Book 3

Haiko Hörnig, Marius
Pawlitza

9781728420141

Graphic Universe ™
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
112 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 12 to 18, Grades 7 to 12
6.1 in | 9.5 in 

The Hunt Is On: Book 1

Nie Jun

9781728420219

Graphic Universe ™
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
136 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 12 to 18, Grades 7 to 12
7.5 in | 10.5 in

Brontë

Manuela Santoni

9781728412900

Graphic Universe ™
Pub Date: 5/4/21
$14.99 USD/$20.99 CAD
184 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 13 to 18, Grades 8 to 12
7 in | 10 in

The Spy Who Raised
Me

Ted Anderson, Gianna Meola

9781728412917

Graphic Universe ™
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$14.99 USD/$20.99 CAD
176 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 13 to 18, Grades 8 to 12
6 in | 9 in

Play at Home with
Elmo: Games and
Activities from Sesame
Street®

Percy Leed

9781728427669

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
9.5 in | 9.8 in 

Stay Healthy with
Sesame Street ®:
Understanding
Coronavirus

Mary Lindeen
9781728427638

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
9.5 in | 9.8 in 

Taking Care of Me:
Healthy Habits with
Sesame Street ®

Mari Schuh

9781728423876

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 2/2/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
9.8 in | 9.8 in

Parents Here and
There: A Kid's Guide to
Deployment

Marie-Therese Miller

9781728423869

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 9, Grades PreK to 3
8.75 in | 9 in 

Beyond: Discoveries
from the Outer Reaches
of Space

Miranda Paul, Sija Hong

9781541577565

Millbrook Press ™
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$19.99 USD/$29.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 5 to 9, Grades K to 3
9.3 in | 11 in

How to Build an Insect

Roberta Gibson, Anne
Lambelet

9781541578111

Millbrook Press ™
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$19.99 USD/$29.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 5 to 9, Grades K to 3
9.3 in | 11 in

The Singer and the
Scientist

Lisa Rose, Isabel Muñoz

9781541576094

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 4/1/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 5 to 11, Grades K to 5
9.3 in | 11 in

 
 

Lerner Publishing Group Spring 2021 Gift Catalog - Page 5



The Singer and the
Scientist

Lisa Rose, Isabel Muñoz

9781541576100

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 4/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 5 to 11, Grades K to 5
9 in | 11 in

Boardwalk Babies

Marissa Moss, April Chu

9781939547668

Creston Books
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$18.99 USD/$27.99 CAD
40 pages
Hardcover
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
11.8 in | 9.5 in

Classified: The Secret
Career of Mary Golda
Ross, Cherokee
Aerospace Engineer
Traci Sorell, Natasha
Donovan
9781541579149

Millbrook Press ™
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$19.99 USD/$29.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
9.3 in | 11 in 
 
 
 
 The Floating Field: How

a Group of Thai Boys
Built Their Own Soccer
Field
Scott Riley, Nguyen Quang,
Kim Lien
9781541579156

Millbrook Press ™
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$19.99 USD/$29.99 CAD
40 pages
Hardcover
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
 
9.3 in | 11 in 
 

Escape: One Day We
Had to Run . . .

Ming & Wah, Carmen Vela

9781911373810

Lantana Publishing
Pub Date: 5/4/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
40 pages
Hardcover
Ages 9 to 12, Grades 4 to 6
10.5 in | 8.5 in

Unspeakable: The Tulsa
Race Massacre

Carole Boston Weatherford,
Floyd Cooper

9781541581203

Carolrhoda Books ®
Pub Date: 2/2/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 8 to 12, Grades 3 to 6
9.3 in | 11 in

Crayola® STEAM
Teams: Creativity,
Innovation, and
Teamwork
Kevin Kurtz
9781728423845

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
8 in | 10 in 

Hack Your Kitchen:
Discover a World of Food
Fun with Science Buddies
®
Niki Ahrens
9781728423852

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 2/2/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
7.75 in | 10 in 

The Problem with
Plastic: Know Your
Facts, Take Action, Save
the Oceans
Ruth Owen
9781788561426

Ruby Tuesday Books
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$8.99 USD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 13, Grades 2 to 7
8.25 in | 11 in 

Crayola® Art of
Coding: A Celebration of
Creative Mindsets
Kiki Prottsman
9781728423838

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 12, Grades 3 to 6
8 in | 10 in

Reinventing Invention:
A Crayola® Guide to
Innovation
Jennifer Boothroyd
9781728423821

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 8 to 12, Grades 3 to 6
8 in | 10 in

Science and Me:
:Inspired by the

Discoveries of Nobel
Prize Laureates in
Physics, Chemistry and
Medicine
Ali Winter, Mickaël El Fathi
9781911373711

Lantana Publishing
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
40 pages
Hardcover
Ages 9 to 12, Grades 4 to 6
8.5 in | 10 in 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Lerner Publishing Group Spring 2021 Gift Catalog - Page 6



Fossils from Lost
Worlds
Damien Laverdunt, Hélène
Rajcak

9781776573158

Gecko Press
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$29.99 USD/$43.95 CAD
72 pages
Hardcover
Ages 9 to 14, Grades 4 to 8
9.8 in | 12.5 in 

Do Animals Fall in
Love?
Katharina von der Gathen,
Anke Kuhl

9781776572915

Gecko Press
Pub Date: 5/4/21
$18.99 USD/$27.99 CAD
144 pages
Hardcover
Ages 10 to 14, Grades 5 to 8
6.5 in  | 9.8 in 

Bouncing Back with
Big Bird: A Book about
Resilience

Jill Colella

9781728423760

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
8.8 in | 9 in

Caring with Bert and
Ernie: A Book about
Empathy

Marie-Therese Miller

9781728423777

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
8.8 in | 9 in

Everyone Has Value
with Zoe: A Book about
Respect

Marie-Therese Miller

9781728423814

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
8.8 in | 9 in

Keep Trying with
Abby: A Book about
Persistence

Jill Colella

9781728423784

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
8.8 in | 9 in

Looking on the Bright
Side with Elmo: A Book
about Positivity

Jill Colella

9781728423791

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
8.8 in | 9 in

Me Love to Share with
Cookie Monster: A Book
about Generosity

Marie-Therese Miller

9781728423807

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
8.8 in | 9 in

The Story of a Baseball
Bat: It Starts with Wood

Robin Nelson

9781728414317

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
7.75 in | 8 in 
 
 

The Story of a
Butterfly: It Starts with
a Caterpillar

Shannon Zemlicka

9781728414324

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
7.75 in | 8 in  
 
 

The Story of a Crayon:
It Starts with Wax

Robin Nelson

9781728414331

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
7.75 in | 8 in  

The Story of a Frog: It
Starts with a Tadpole

Shannon Zemlicka

9781728414348

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
7.75 in | 8 in  
 

 
 

Lerner Publishing Group Spring 2021 Gift Catalog - Page 7



The Story of an Apple:
It Starts with a Seed

Stacy Taus-Bolstad

9781728414355

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
7.75 in | 8 in

The Story of
Chocolate: It Starts
with Cocoa Beans

Robin Nelson

9781728414362

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
7.75 in | 8 in  
 
 

The Story of Corn: It
Starts with a Seed

Robin Nelson

9781728414379

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
7.75 in | 8 in  
 
 
 

The Story of Honey: It
Starts with a Flower

Robin Nelson

9781728414386

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
7.75 in | 8 in  
 

The Story of Ice
Cream: It Starts with
Milk

Stacy Taus-Bolstad

9781728414393

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
7.75 in | 8 in  

The Story of Milk: It
Starts with Grass

Stacy Taus-Bolstad

9781728414409

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
7.75 in | 8 in  
 
 

The Story of Peanut
Butter: It Starts with
Peanuts

Robin Nelson

9781728414416

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
7.75 in | 8 in  
 
 

The Story of Salt: It
Starts with the Sea

Lisa Owings

9781728414423

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades PreK to 2
7.75 in | 8 in  

Animal Noses in Action

Ruth Owen

9781788561570

Ruby Tuesday Books
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
8.25 in | 11 in 
 

Fungi: Colorful Clean-Up
Crews

Ruth Owen

9781788561600

Ruby Tuesday Books
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
8.25 in | 11 in  

In Disguise: How
Animals Hide from
Predators

Ruth Owen

9781788561488

Ruby Tuesday Books
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
8.25 in | 11 in  
 

Leafcutter Ants

Ruth Owen

9781788561518

Ruby Tuesday Books
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
8.25 in | 11 in  
 
 

 
 

Lerner Publishing Group Spring 2021 Gift Catalog - Page 8



Magnificent Moths

Ruth Owen

9781788561549

Ruby Tuesday Books
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
8.25 in | 11 in  
 
 

Mud: & How It Helps
Animals

Ruth Owen

9781788561457

Ruby Tuesday Books
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$7.99 USD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
8.25 in | 11 in  
 
 

#MeToo and You:
Everything You Need to
Know about Consent,
Boundaries, and More

Halley Bondy
9781541581593

Zest Books ™
Pub Date: 2/2/21
$14.99 USD/$20.99 CAD
200 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 11 to 12, Grades 6 to 12
5.5 in | 8.3 in 

Billie Eilish, The
Unofficial Biography:
From E-Girl to Icon

Adrian Besley

9781728424170

Zest Books ™
Pub Date: 2/2/21
$14.99 USD/$20.99 CAD
240 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 13 to 18, Grades 8 to 12
6 in | 9.2 in 

When Dogs Heal:
Powerful Stories of
People Living with HIV
and the Dogs That Saved
Them
Jesse Freidin, Robert
Garofalo, Zach Stafford,
Christina Garofalo
9781541586765

Zest Books ™
Pub Date: 3/2/21
$19.99 USD/$29.99 CAD
152 pages
Trade Paperback, French Flaps
Ages 13 to 18, Grades 8 to 12
8 in | 10 in 
 
 
 

No Way, They Were
Gay?: Hidden Lives and
Secret Loves

Lee Wind

9781541581623

Zest Books ™
Pub Date: 4/6/21
$18.99 USD/$27.99 CAD
Trade Paperback
Ages 11 to 12, Grades 6 to 12
5.5 in | 8.3 in

G.O.A.T. Baseball
Teams

Matt Doeden

9781728420684

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

G.O.A.T. Football
Teams

Joe Levit

9781728420691

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

G.O.A.T. Hockey Teams

Matt Doeden

9781728420707

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

G.O.A.T. Men's
Basketball Teams

Matt Doeden

9781728420714

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

G.O.A.T. Soccer Teams

Matt Doeden

9781728420721

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

G.O.A.T. Women's
Basketball Teams

Matt Doeden

9781728420738

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

 
 

Lerner Publishing Group Spring 2021 Gift Catalog - Page 9



Coco Gauff

Jon M. Fishman

9781728423128

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

Cody Bellinger

Jon M. Fishman

9781728423135

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

LeBron James, 2nd
Edition (Revised)

Jon M. Fishman

9781728423173

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

Naomi Osaka

Jon M. Fishman

9781728414058

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

Paul George

Jon M. Fishman

9781728414065

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

Simone Biles, 2nd
Edition (Revised)

Jon M. Fishman

9781728423166

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

Trae Young

Elliott Smith

9781728423159

Lerner Publications ™
Pub Date: 1/1/21
$9.99 USD/$13.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 7 to 11, Grades 2 to 5
6.8 in | 9 in

Rah! Rah! Mujadara

Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh,
Claudine Gévry

9781541585003

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 3/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
12 pages
Board Book
Ages 1 to 4, Grades PreK
6.5 in | 6.5 in

An Egg for Shabbat

Mirik Snir, Eleyor Snir

9781541596641

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 3/1/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 7, Grades PreK to 1
10.6 in | 8.9 in

An Egg for Shabbat

Mirik Snir, Eleyor Snir

9781541596658

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 3/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 7, Grades PreK to 1
10.4 in | 8.9 in

A Rainy Day Story

Ruth Calderon, Noa Kelner

9781541560383

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 2/1/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 8, Grades P to 2
9.8 in | 9.8 in

A Rainy Day Story

Ruth Calderon, Noa Kelner

9781541560390

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 2/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades P to 2
9.5 in | 9.8 in

 
 

Lerner Publishing Group Spring 2021 Gift Catalog - Page 10



And a Cat from Carmel
Market

Alyssa Satin Capucilli,
Rotem Teplow

9781541586703

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 4/1/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 8, Grades P to 2
10.6 in | 8.9 in

And a Cat from Carmel
Market

Alyssa Satin Capucilli,
Rotem Teplow

9781541586710

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 4/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 8, Grades P to 2
10.4 in | 8.9 in

The Upside-Down Boy
and the Israeli Prime
Minister

Sherri Mandell, Robert Dunn

9781541534704

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 4/1/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
24 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 9, Grades P to 3
9.3 in | 11 in

The Upside-Down Boy
and the Israeli Prime
Minister

Sherri Mandell, Robert Dunn

9781541534780

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 4/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
24 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 9, Grades P to 3
9 in | 11 in

Matzah Craze

Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh, Lauren
Gallegos

9781541586680

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 2/1/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 9, Grades P to 3
9.8 in | 9.8 in

Matzah Craze

Jamie Kiffel-Alcheh, Lauren
Gallegos

9781541586697

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 2/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 9, Grades P to 3
9.5 in | 9.8 in

The Great Passover
Escape

Pamela Moritz, Florence
Weiser

9781541588974

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 2/1/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
32 pages
Hardcover
Ages 4 to 9, Grades P to 3
10.6 in | 8.9 in

The Great Passover
Escape

Pamela Moritz, Florence
Weiser

9781541588981

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 2/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
32 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 4 to 9, Grades P to 3
10.4 in | 8.9 in

Natan Sharansky:
Freedom Fighter for
Soviet Jews
Blake Hoena, Daniele
Dickmann

9781541588998

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 5/1/21
$18.99 USD/$27.99 CAD
64 pages
Hardcover
Ages 8 to 11, Grades 3 to 5
7 in | 10 in 

Natan Sharansky:
Freedom Fighter for
Soviet Jews

Blake Hoena, Daniele
Dickmann
9781728404684

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 5/1/21
$8.99 USD/$11.99 CAD
64 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 8 to 11, Grades 3 to 5
6.8 in | 10 in 

37 Days at Sea: Aboard
the M.S. St. Louis, 1939

Barbara Krasner

9781541579125

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 5/1/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
168 pages
Hardcover
Ages 8 to 13, Grades 3 to 7
5.3 in | 7.5 in

37 Days at Sea: Aboard
the M.S. St. Louis, 1939

Barbara Krasner

9781541579132

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 5/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
168 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 8 to 13, Grades 3 to 7
5.3 in | 7.5 in

 
 

Lerner Publishing Group Spring 2021 Gift Catalog - Page 11



The Woodcarver's
Daughter

Yona Zeldis McDonough,
Kaja Kajfez

9781541586673

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 4/1/21
$17.99 USD/$25.99 CAD
128 pages
Hardcover
Ages 8 to 13, Grades 3 to 7
5.3 in | 7.5 in

The Woodcarver's
Daughter

Yona Zeldis McDonough,
Kaja Kajfez

9781728420264

Kar-Ben Publishing ®
Pub Date: 4/1/21
$7.99 USD/$10.99 CAD
128 pages
Trade Paperback
Ages 8 to 13, Grades 3 to 7
5.3 in | 7.5 in

 
 

 

 

 

Lerner Publishing Group Spring 2021 Gift Catalog - Page 12



#MeToo and You 9 
37 Days at Sea 11 
And a Cat from Carmel Market 11 
Animal Noses in Action 8 
Anita and the Dragons 2 
Arlo, Mrs. Ogg, and the Dinosaur Zoo 3 
Beyond 5 
Billie Eilish, The Unofficial Biography 9 
Boardwalk Babies 6 
Bouncing Back with Big Bird 7 
Brontë 5 
Bully for You! 4, 5 
Can You Whistle, Johanna? 3 
Caring with Bert and Ernie 7 
Classified 6 
Coco Gauff 10 
Cody Bellinger 10 
Coyote's Soundbite 2 
Crayola® Art of Coding 6 
Crayola® STEAM Teams 6 
Dandy and Dazza 1 
Do Animals Fall in Love? 7 
Egg for Shabbat, An 10 
Emma on Mars 2 
Escape 6 
Everyone Has Value with Zoe 7 
Finding S.A.M. 3 
Floating Field, The 6 
Fossils from Lost Worlds 7 
Fox Called Herbert, A 2 
Fungi 8 
G.O.A.T. Baseball Teams 9 
G.O.A.T. Football Teams 9 
G.O.A.T. Hockey Teams 9 
G.O.A.T. Men's Basketball Teams 9 
G.O.A.T. Soccer Teams 9 
G.O.A.T. Women's Basketball Teams 9 
Great Passover Escape, The 11 
Hack Your Kitchen 6 
Hint in the Peeping Pupil, The 4 
How to Build an Insect 5 
Hunt Is On, The 5 
I'm Not Cute, I'm Dangerous 2 
In Disguise 8 

In My Dreams 1 
Into the Wild 1 
Into the Wind 3 
Keep Trying with Abby 7 
King Tut Helps Ming Stay Weird 3, 4 
Leafcutter Ants 8 
LeBron James, 2nd Edition 10 
Let's Go on a Digger 1 
Let's Go on a Plane 1 
Let's Go on a Train 1 
Letter to Pluto 3 
Little Pirate Queen, The 1 
Looking on the Bright Side with Elmo 7 
Magnificent Moths 9 
Matzah Craze 11 
Me Love to Share with Cookie 
Monster 7 
Microbat Mayhem 3 
Microscopic Snot Debacle, The 4 
Mighty Lever Endeavor, The 4 
Mother Is a House, A 1 
Mr. Green Grows a Garden 2 
Mud 9 
Musical Mayhem 3 
My Ex-Imaginary Friend 3 
Naomi Osaka 10 
Natan Sharansky 11 
No Way, They Were Gay? 9 
Not My Hats 2 
Old Macdonald Had a Phone 2 
Pablo 1 
Parents Here and There 5 
Paul George 10 
Pirates vs. Monsters 2 
Play at Home with Elmo 5 
Problem with Plastic, The 6 
Question of the Vomit Vortex, The 4 
Rah! Rah! Mujadara 10 
Rainy Day Story, A 10 
Reinventing Invention 6 
Rissy No Kissies 2 
Science and Me 6 
Secret Animal Kingdom, The 3 
Simone Biles, 2nd Edition 10 



Singer and the Scientist, The 5, 6 
Sometimes You Barf 2 
Spooky Helps Danny Tell the Truth 4 
Spy Who Raised Me, The 5 
Stay Healthy with Sesame Street® 5 
Story of a Baseball Bat, The 7 
Story of a Butterfly, The 7 
Story of a Crayon, The 7 
Story of a Frog, The 7 
Story of an Apple, The 8 
Story of Chocolate, The 8 
Story of Corn, The 8 
Story of Honey, The 8 
Story of Ice Cream, The 8 
Story of Milk, The 8 
Story of Peanut Butter, The 8 
Story of Salt, The 8 
Stupid Baby 1 
Sunday Rain 1 
Super Potato Gets Buff 4 
Taking Care of Me 5 
Upside-Down Boy and the Israeli 
Prime Minister, The 11 
Trae Young 10 
Tumbling Tortoises, The 3 
Two Can Play 2 
Unspeakable 6 
Verdad a la Vista  (Truth in Sight) 4 
Vexing Hectare Detector, The 4 
Waves of Mystery 3 
When Dogs Heal 9 
Where Is the Dragon? 1 
Winter of Walking Stone, The 5 
Wolf in Underpants at Full Speed, The 4 
Woodcarver's Daughter, The 12 

 



SALES REPRESENTATIVES

DONNA FILIPPONE
NYC/Boroughs

donna@dfdetails.com
P: 347-994-0072

LYDIA GERSHMAN
VA, WV

lydiagershman@gmail.com
P: 757-508-4246

AJA SALES, LLC
MARC STEIN

Long Island  
Nassau & Suffolk counties (11000-11099 and 11500–11999) and 

Westchester, Putnam, Rockland and Orange counties (10500-10999)
steintime1@gmail.com

P: 516-781-5014

KELLEY & CREW INC . 
OH, IN, IL, IA, KS, NE, MI

688 N. Milwaukee Ave, Suite 207  
Chicago, IL 60642 

kcrewreps@gmail.com
P: 773-774-3495 

Toll Free: 800-373-1712

KETZ & ASSOCIATES
MN, ND, SD, WI

6468 City West Parkway
Eden Prairie, MN 55344

info@ketzassociates.com
P: 952-932-7148

For all other territories please contact: 

LERNER PUBLISHING GROUP 
RONA PETERSON 

rpeterson@lernerbooks.com
P: 612-332-3344 Ext 237


	Gift_Cover_S21 (002)
	Edelweiss output
	Index



